1:46.37
1:47.19
1:47.60
1:47.65
1:47.77
1:48.01
1:48.12
1:48.19
1:48.26
1:48.44

1:48.47
1:48.92
1:48.93
1:49.01
1:49.04
1:49.19
1:49.23
1:49.26
1:49.2m
1:49.46

1:49.49
1:49.77
1:49.80
1:49.94
1:49.98
1:50.29
1:50.37
1:50.45
1:50.56
1:50.59

1:46.20
1:46.84

800 m

2) Alex Geissbuhler
8) Jean-Luc Liaudat
5) Jean-Luc Bulliard
2) Sébastien Wschiansky
2) Etienne Languetin
3) Reinhold Studer
2)A David Friedli
7) Gérard Vonlanthen
3) Gilles Mutrux
9) Guillaume Laurent

2) Steve Gurham
1)h Pierre Déleze
5) Marcel Romer
9)B Julien Isenring
2) Pierre-Frangois Pahud
4) Claude Pilet
5) Bernhard Notz
5)rl Joaquim Jaeger
2) Jacky Delapierre
3) Vincent Grosjean

2)h1 Nicolas Berset

3) Joél Jakob

2) Fabien Visinand
3)rl Arnaud Dupré

8) Yvan Perroud
A)rl Simon Itim

2) Joél Snoeck

3) Martin Benninghoff

3) Charly Fardel

1) Frédéric Dumas

SUISSE

121164 TV Bosingen
111069 Stade Genéve
310363 Stade Lausanne
040662 TV Unterstrass
010462 ST Bern (VD)
050953 TV Naters
150673 Stade Genéve
270846 CS Le Mouret
130960 US Yverdon
170690 ATHLE.ch

190478 SEP Olympic ChdF
250958 CA Sion

060160 CA Genéve

270485 Lausanne-Sports
010864 Lausanne-Sports
210159 Urania Genéve Sports
030464 ST Bern (FR)

210596 Stade Genéve
020752 ST Bern (VD)

061167 ST Bern (JU)

120877 CA Belfaux
100363 CEP Cortaillod
060485 Lausanne-Sports
050197 CS Le Mouret
230273 Neuchétel-Sports
090491 US Yverdon
030773 FSG Versoix
201066 Stade Genéve
110956 Lausanne-Sports
290973 CA Fribourg

1.12.21.

Bern/Neufeld
Zirich/Letzigrund
Bern/Neufeld
Meilen
Bern/Neufeld
Kisnacht

Luzern

Lausanne
Langenthal

Bern / Wankdorf

Jona

Basel

Kisnacht
Lausanne

Jona

Kisnacht
Bern/Neufeld

Bern / Wankdorf
Winterthur
Yverdon-les-Bains

Fribourg
Yverdon-les-Bains
Didingen

Thun

Luzern
Rapperswil-Jina
Onex
Zirich/Letzigrund
Lausanne

Bern /

Etrangers / résultats avec licence FSA et seulement couru en Suisse

1) Said Lakhal / MAR

1) Igor Rodrigues Costa / BRA
/1:46.59 ?) Bologna, ITA 180790 /

par Antonin Hejda
ATFS Member
ATHLE.ch

160470 Stade Genéve
140262 CA Courtelary
pour Brasil

18.01.2022

Genéve
Zirich/Letzigrund

par Antonin HEJDA, Fribourg

AH

090887
140896
090887
300685
080787
310584
250696
130778
110684
210821

110799
220882
160585
110706
180891
200582
020795
160618
290775
100989

240601
010984
180611
200618
290694
220815
230995
070891
300683
240801

220897
150890



